Antibiotics (M.S)
Monday: 14-16

Antibiotics effective on Cell Wall Biosynthesis,
Resistance Mechanisms

Antibiotics effective on Cell Wall Biosynthesis,
Resistance Mechanisms

Antibiotics effective on Protein Biosynthesis,
Resistance Mechanisms

Antibiotics effective on Protein Biosynthesis,
Resistance Mechanisms

Antibiotics effective on Nucleic Acid
Biosynthesis, Resistance Mechanisms
Antibiotics effective on Cell Membrane Acid
Biosynthesis, Resistance Mechanisms

Anti Micobacterial Antibioics and Resistance
Mechanisms

IDRBEREEI Antiviral Antibiotics

IDRBabEEI Antiviral Antibiotics

Antibiogram, ESBL -MBL -AmpC - KPC

Efflux pump

Practical

MIC -MBC — E-test— Synergism and Antagonism
Assessment

Practical

7/18
7125
8/2
8/9
8/16
8/23
8/30
9/7

9/14
9/21

9/28



