Antibiotics (M.S) Monday: 14-16

Instructor	Subject	Date
Dr. Abiri	Antibiotics effective on Cell Wall Biosynthesis, Resistance Mechanisms	7/18
Dr. Abiri	Antibiotics effective on Cell Wall Biosynthesis, Resistance Mechanisms	7/25
Dr. Sohrabi	Antibiotics effective on Protein Biosynthesis, Resistance Mechanisms	8/2
Dr. Sohrabi	Antibiotics effective on Protein Biosynthesis, Resistance Mechanisms	8/9
Prof. Alvandi	Antibiotics effective on Nucleic Acid Biosynthesis, Resistance Mechanisms	8/16
Prof. Alvandi	Antibiotics effective on Cell Membrane Acid Biosynthesis, Resistance Mechanisms	8/23
Prof. Mohajeri	Anti Micobacterial Antibioics and Resistance Mechanisms	8/30
Dr. Babaei	Antiviral Antibiotics	9/7
Dr. Babaei	Antiviral Antibiotics	9/14
Dr. Moardi	Antibiogram, ESBL -MBL -AmpC - KPC Efflux pump Practical	9/21
Dr. Moradi	MIC -MBC – E-test– Synergism and Antagonism Assessment Practical	9/28